
Enniskillen Neighbourhood Renewal Sub-Committees  

Schedule of Meetings 2016 
 

Sub-Committee Venue Time Date 

Health 

 

WFRC ‘s 

Nugent’s Entry 

Premises 

(former Let’s 

Get Arty 

Premises) 

2.00pm Thursday 7 January  

Thursday 3 March  

Thursday 5 May  

Monday 27 June  

Thursday 1 September  

Thursday 3 November  

Education 

 

WFRC ‘s 

Nugent’s Entry 

Premises 

(former Let’s 

Get Arty 

Premises) 

2.00pm Wednesday 13 January  

Wednesday 9 March  

Wednesday 11 May  

Wednesday 6 July   

Wednesday 7 September  

Wednesday 9 November  

Combined 

Environmental 

and 

Community 

Intec Centre 2.00pm Tuesday 19 January  

Tuesday 15 March  

Tuesday 17 May  

Tuesday 19 July  

Tuesday 13 September  

Tuesday 15 November  

Economic 

 

Fermanagh 

Enterprise 

10.00am Tuesday 26 January  

Tuesday 22 March  

Tuesday 24 May  

Tuesday 26 July  

Tuesday 20 September  

Tuesday 22 November  

 

Enniskillen Neighbourhood Renewal Partnership 

Schedule of Meetings  
 

Date Venue Time 

Wednesday 27 January  Aisling Centre 1.45 pm (light lunch available 1.30pm) 

Thursday 31  March  Fermanagh House 1.45 pm (light lunch available 1.30pm) 

Thursday 26 May  Aisling Centre 1.45 pm (light lunch available 1.30pm) 

Wednesday 27 July  Aisling Centre  1.45 pm (light lunch available 1.30pm) 

Thursday 29 September  Fermanagh House 1.45 pm (light lunch available 1.30pm) 

Thursday 8 December  TBC 1.45pm (further details to follow re lunch) 

 


